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Name: Nancy Aguilar

Email: nmaguila@uci.edu

Institution: University of California, Irvine

Name: Corien Bakermans

Email: bakerman@usc.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Albert Bennett

Email: abennett@uci.edu

Institution: University of California, Irvine

Name: Peter Bergholz

Email: bergholz@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Richard Brandt

Email: brandt@cga.msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University
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Email: chain2@llnl.gov

Institution: Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Name: James Cole
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Institution: Michigan State University

Name: David Gilichinsky
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Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Sarah Gilmour

Email: gilmour@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Loren Hauser

Email: hoi@ornl.gov

Institution: Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Name: Rawle Hollingsworth

Email: holling7@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Sophie Kathariou

Email: skathar@unity.ncsu.edu

Institution: North Carolina State University

Name: A. Kholodov

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Frank Larimer

Email: larimerfw@ornl.gov

Institution: Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Name: K. Laurinavichius

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Richard Lenski

Email: lenski@pilot.msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: David Lubman
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Email: dmlubman@umich.edu

Institution: University of Michigan

Name: Susan Lucas

Email: lucas11@llnl.gov

Institution: DOE Joint Genome Institute

Name: Pamela McDonald

Email: pmcdonal@uci.edu

Institution: University of California, Irvine

Name: Robert North

Email: rnorth@umich.edu

Institution: University of Michigan

Name: K. Novototckaya−Vlasova

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: L. Petrovskaya

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Monica Ponder

Email: nuttmoni@pilot.msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Yinghua Qiu

Email: yqiu@umich.edu

Institution: University of Michigan

Name: Michelle Riehle

Email: mriehle@uci.edu

Institution: University of California, Irvine

Name: Elizaveta Rivkina
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Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Debora Rodriguez

Email: rodri257@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Uwe Rossbach

Email: plnthelp@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: V. Scherbakova

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Lycely Sepúlveda

Email: lycely@caribe.net

Institution: Universidad Metropolitana

Name: A. Shatilovich

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: L. Shmakova

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Sean Sleight

Email: sleight3@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Elena Spirina

Email: gilichin@issp.serpukhov.su

Institution: Russian Academy of Sciences

Name: Michael Thomashow
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Email: thomash6@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: James Tiedje

Email: tiedjej@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Nicholas Wigginton

Email: wigginto@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Daniel Zarka

Email: zarkadan@msu.edu

Institution: Michigan State University

Name: Suping Zheng

Email: zhengs@umich.edu

Institution: University of Michigan
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